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
Suit older person. Very quiet small apt. building. Phone
877-7982
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ONE bedroom basement apartment close to
' Georgetown Mall. Lots of windows. Avail. June 1 $600.
month. 876-2205 days, 877-0708

COUNTRY, bright spacious executive basement 2
bedroom plus den apt., with separate entrance on
' 1/2 acre west of Georgetown. $975. month including

heat and hydro. First/last plus references. Avail.
Apr. 1. Call Heather Scotland, Remax Blue Springs
' Realty, (Halton Corp) Realtor. (519) 853-2086

- DOWNTOWN Acton, 2 bedroom apt., $650/mth utilies
'not included. Call Mike or Berniece, (519)853-1730

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement, plus
workshop, parking, $650/mth plus 40% of utilities,
avail. immediately. 873-9713

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt., available immediately,
$675/mth. For info call: Bill Lamberink (519)853-2086

LOWER level 2 bedroom apt., Georgetown, appliances,
fenced yard, garage, double paved driveway,
$695/mth. Larry Barnstaple, 877-5165, Johnson
Associates, Halton Ltd.
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MAIN floor one bedroom, redecorated,new kitchen
w/Jenair stove and BBQ grill, large yard & garage,
laundry facilities,full basement. Avail. June 1. $950.
utilities included. First/last. (519) 833-2316

ONE bachelor apt., also one bedroom apt. Avail July
1. 853-2593

' ONE bedroom apt. available June 1. Non-smoker,
' no pets. Call 877-3825

ONE bedroom basement apt., for single male, $650.
First/last. Call 905-877-4795

ONE bedroom, apt. $615. monthly plus hydro, close
to Go, first/last, references. No pets. 877-6638
days, 459-7771 eve.

A1! 1 bedroom. Available now & June! Includes
heat. Family bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. (519)
853-3894

' ROCKWOOD, one bedroom apt, all inclusive,
$650/mth. Call Irene (519)856-4900/(905)877-9500
VERY nice bright one bedroom, walkout to yard,
nonsmokers only, parking, $675. month, utilities

" included. Avail. June 1. Call 877-2698

!!;a Houses for rent

, 3 bedroom, main floor house, yard, driveway,
$800. plus hydro. References. 873-0598 or 905-890-
7074

BEAUTIFUL new 4 bedroom Ilakeside home, 4
appliances, close to school, parks, all amenities, June
1st, references. 853-2022

COUNTRY home between Acton & Rockwood, 2
bedrooms, 11/2 baths, large livingroom with fireplace,
finished basement. Available June 1st $950. per month

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
_u for your
N7 Real Estate needs

' $410/mth. (905)873-7405

‘dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-663

¢
(519)

853-2086

i

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

m Houses for rent

DELIGHTFUL 3 bedroom in Acton, May 1st, Gas
heat, eat-in kitchen, garage, close to parks & schools,
no dogs please. (519)853-4875

DETACHED 4 bedroom, 2 storey house, available
July 1. $1260. plus utilities. Call Peter 1-905-568-
1649 or 1-905-669-2280,ext.225

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, large yard, Downtown
area. $950./month includes all utilities & stove & fridge.
References. No pets. Cindy. 877-9550 or 873-2469

GEORGETOWN, main floor , 3 bedroom, central
location, parking, utilities included, first & last, July
1st, $1,050, references please. 877-6713 after 6 pm.

IN Georgetown, 3 bedrooms, short term $1300.
plus utilities. June 1. Call Yvonne 877-5211

PARK area detached, 3 bedroom bungalow, rec-room
with bath, hardwood flooring, $1,050 plus utilities.
877-6847

Townhouses
for rent

2 bedroom coach home, a/c, washer/dryer, 2 parking,
available July 1. $850. month plus utilities. 8734981

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, 3 washroom, 3 level,
AC, gas fireplace, garage, end unit, GO access, immac.,
KT., w/appliances, avail. June 15. 1st & last. $950.
per month, +utilities. 877-3027 leave message.

GEORGETOWN, lovely spacious 1280 sq. ft.
townhouse, 3 bathrooms, 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
walkout basement, gas fireplace, central air, 5 appl.,
etc. $1150. plus utilities. Avail. June 1. First/last,
references. Call Joannne. 877-8688

Housing wanted
to rent

MATURE couple seeking house to rent. We are looking
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